
Form 4.20 

Rule 4.34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's S ; 9 5 / 9 9 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies For official use 

Company Number 

4583404 

Name of Company 

(a) Insert full name of (a) COMPLETE ASBESTOS SERVICES LIMITED 
company 

lve WILLIAM CLIVE SWINDELL 
(b) insert full name(s) © (b) , 

and address(es) YORKSHIRE HOUSE, 

7 SOUTH LANE, 

HOLMFIRTH, 

HUDDERSFIELD, HD9 1HN 

(c) insert date the liquidator(gf of the above named company attach a statement of the company's affairs as 
at (c) 

21ST MAY 2015 

~ 

Signed \ | Date 21ST MAY 2015 

Presenter's name, 

address and reference 
(fary) For official use 

Liquidaton Sechon | Pest Room 

> 
q 
a 
x 

< *A481C2U8" 
A10 23/05/2015 #45 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
| 

Computer Printed by CD Company Forms 07000 222123 



at
 

~ 

ae 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name and 
occupation 

(b) insert full eddress 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

COMPLETE ASBESTOS SERVICES LIMITED 

Company Number 4583404 

Registered Office & 
Trading Address Unit 8, 

New Ing Mills 
Field Lane, 

Batley, 
WF17 SAE 

on the 21st May 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

‘a) ANTONY CROWTHER 

DIRECTOR 

(b) 7 BOWLING GREEN LANE, 
DRIGHLINGTON, 
BRADFORD, 
BDFII 1JP 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FullName Piiteny C&S THT 



A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Motor Vehicles 
Less due to finance companies 

Shortfall c/d 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

) 

Uncharged Assets 

Cash at Bank 
Debtors 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

20,100 00 
(37,707 00) 

(17,607 00) 

3,000 00 
48,542 00 

51,542 00 

Signature (V (Pn. Date Be / 5 lis 

al zN / / 



Al — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available fer preferential 
creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estumated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) 

Estimated deficiency/sueptis as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall ¢o floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/syrpius as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/syrptas as regards members 

Estimated 

to realise 

£ 

£151,542 00 
€ po 

12,000 00 

£139,542 00 

£ 

£ 

£ 

£ 

£ 

£739,542 00 

184,718 00 

£ (145,176 00) 

£ 

£ (145,176 06) 

£133 00 

£ (145,309 00 

y) 
Signature CD ce Date 1 [sé 

s Aueduwioo 
